
 

FSC Team Contacts 
Main Number: 713-556-6753               Fax: 713-556-6782 

FSC@houstonisd.org  
 

ATTENDANCE MONITORING/REVIEWS 
Wanda Thomas, Sr. Compliance Analyst 713-556-6775  WTHOMAS1@houstonisd.org  

Sr. Student Information Representatives 

• Mildred Evans, 713-556-8813   MEVANS7@houstonisd.org   

• Jennica Vasquez, 713-556-6776  JVASQUE1@houstonisd.org  

• Toni King, 713-556-6773              TKING1@houstonisd.org 

• Tamika Whitmire, 713-556-6774  TWHITMIR@houstonisd.org  

CAMPUS PEIMS DATA 
Senior Compliance Analysts 

Laurie Nichols – Alternative/Charter School/JJAEP, DAEP,  713-556-6767  LNICHOLS@houstonisd.org  

Cathleen Freeman - Elementary, K-8 Schools,  713-556-6770  CFREEMAN@houstonisd.org  

Pablo Martinez –  Middle and High Schools   713-556-6760  PMARTINE@houstonisd.org  

Sr. Student Information Representatives 

• Neysa Ewing, 713-556-6766         NEWING@houstonisd.org  

• Rose Fuentes, 713-556-6765       RFUENTES@houstonisd.org  

• Elizabeth Salazar, 713-556-6772   ESALAZAR@houstonisd.org  

• Martha Salinas, 713-556-6757      MSALINAS@houstonisd.org  

• Angela Tillmon, 713-556-6762    ATILLMO1@houstonisd.org  

COMPLIANCE MONITORING/REVIEWS 
Veda Winfree, Sr. Compliance Analyst   713-556-6769   VWINFREE@houstonisd.org  

Joyce Jones, Sr. Compliance Analyst   713-556-6758       JJONES8@houstonisd.org  

Jeff McCoy, Sr. Compliance Analyst   713-556-6756       JMCCOY@houstonisd.org  

      DATA REPORTING 
Aaron Daitz, Sr. Compliance Analyst   713-556-6754   ADAITZ@houstonisd.org  

Irma Hasnain, Student Information & Report Analyst   713-556-6759  IHASNAIN@houstonisd.org  

Debbie Goudy-Hudson, Sr. Student Information Representative (PID/PET) DGOUDYHU@houstonisd.org  
• 713-556-6771 (Phone) 
• 713-556-6783 (Fax) 

STUDENT RECORDS, ENROLLMENT, AND GUIDELINES 
Main Number: 713-556-6744               Fax: 713-556-6751 

Brita Lindsey, Manager   713-556-6746     BLINDSEY@houstonisd.org  

Cynthia Nemons, Student Records Specialist   713-556-6749   CNEMONS@houstonisd.org  
 

 

            

MARK WHITE, SENIOR MANAGER 
MWHITE4@houstonisd.org  

     4400 West 18th Street. Level 3NE, 
Houston, TX 77092 

Jesse Marche, Secretary II 
JMARCHE@houstonisd.org  
Rachel Gallegos, Secretary I     
RGALLEGO@houstonisd.org 

Rev. 
1/15/13 
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